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List of Providers

While InvestPR strives to make the information on this list as accurate as possible, it makes no claims, promises,
or guarantees about the accuracy, completeness, or adequacy of the contents of this list, and expressly disclaims
liability for errors and omissions in it. Reference in this list to any firm or corporation name is for information
purposes only and does not constitute an endorsement, recommendation, or favoring by InvestPR.

Accounting Firms

Deloitte San Juan
Enrique Such

(787) 759-7171
ensuch@deloitte.com
www?2.deloitte.com/us

Kevane Grant Thornton
Francisco Luis, Esq. CPA
(787) 754-1915
francisco.luis@pr.gt.com
www.grantthornton.pr

FVP & Galindez, LLC
Kenneth Rivera

(787) 725-4545
www.fpvgalindez.com/

McKenzie & Associates, LLC
Aurelio L. Fuentes

(787) 453 - 3707
alfuentes@mckenzieaa.com
www.mckenzieaa.com

Rivera & Montes CPA
Javier Montes, CPA

(646) 945-6142
www.riveramontespllc.com

Cushman & Wakefield (Property Concepts)
Fernando Toro

(787) 977-7373
www.propertyconceptscommercial.com

Las Brisas Property Management
Rocio Herrera

(787) 679-3466
rocio@lasbrisasproperty.com
www.lasbrisasproperty.com

JLL

Andrew Carlson

(787) 777-5800
www.jll.com.ar/en/locations/puerto-rico

Construction

3A Group, LLC
Ernie X. Albino
exa@3agpr.com

Commercial Real Estate Brokers

Christiansen Commercial

Ryan Christiansen

(787) 518-6676
www.christiansencommercial.com

Concierge Services in Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico Luxury Concierge
Customer Service

(787) 306-0202

(939) 338-2374
www.puertoricoluxuryconcierge.com

Unique Properties & Real Estate Services
(800) 628-9701
www.oneconcierge.com

We Got This
(787) 649-5276
www.wegotthispr.com
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Energy

AB Energy USA

Carlos Pabon

(310) 710-2215
Carlos.pabon@gruppoab.com
www.gruppoab.com/en/

ACONER

Gabriel Pérez

(787) 316-5915
vocal1l@aconer.org
www.aconer.com

Crowley

José Maeso

(787) 546-7659
jose.maeso@crowley.com
www.crowley.com

New Fortress Energy

Wilson Rodriguez

(787) 637-5981
info@newfortressenergy.com
www.newfortressenergy.com

Human Resources

ADP

Israel Arce

(787) 224-3333
israel.arce.pagan@adp.com
www.adp.com

AGC Consulting

Azalea Garcia Corujo, Esq.
787-606-6572
azalea.garcia@agcconsultingpr.com

AON

Eva Gonzalez

(787) 517-4463
eva.gonzalez@aon.com
www.aon.com

Brenda Marrero & Associates
Franco Mondo

(787) 398-7829
fmondo@bmapr.com

Careers, Inc.

Rima Murray

(787) 764-2298
www.careersincpr.com

GRC Executive LLC
Javier Rodriguez

(787) 630-7059
javier@grcexecutive.com

Target Human Resources Solutions
Lore Gonzalez

(787) 766-1113
Ilgonzalez@targethumanresources.com
www.targethumanresources.com

Law Firms

Bauza Brau Irizarry & Silva LLC
Antonio Bauza

(787) 710-8262
www.bioslawpr.com

DLA Piper (Puerto Rico) LLC
Manuel Lopez Zambrana

(787) 945-9101
https://www.dlapiper.com/en/pr/
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Law Firms (Continue)

Ferraiuoli LLC
Fernando Rovira
(787) 766-7000
www.ferraiuoli.com

GEO Global Economic Optimization
Giovani Méndez

(787) 665-2022

www.geo.tax

Integrated Legal Solutions
Yahira Caro-Bergner

(787) 268-4343
ycaro@ilspr.com
www.ilspr.com

McConnell Valdés
Isis Carballo Irigoyen
(787) 759-9292
(787) 396-5386
ici@mcvpr.com
WWW.MCVpr.com

O'neill & Borges

Javier Vaquez Morales

(787) 764-8181 / (787) 622-8181
www.oneillborges.com

PMA - Pietrantoni Mendez & Alvarez LLC
Manuel Pietrantoni

(787) 274-1212

http://www.pmalaw.com

Residential Real Estate Brokers

Reality Realty

lvan Zavala

(787) 745-8777
www.realityrealtypr.com

Sotheby’s

Brenda Nieves

(787) 523-6500
www.puertoricosothebysrealty.com

Tech Support and Consulting Services

Mirus Consulting Group
Erika Lopez

(787) 285-0992
elopez@miruspr.com

Transportation & Logistics

First Class Destination Solutions
Robert Rodriguez

787-296-5466

787-376-1200
robert@limopr.com
www.limopr.com

RACS Logistics Group
Bogdan Petrea
787-430-6245
www.racsmoving.com
www.racslogistics.com
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Associations

Mechanical Contractors Association
Members directory — Mechanical Contractors
Association (mcapuertorico.org)

Pharmaceutical Industry Association
of Puerto Rico

787-622-0501

www.piapuertorico.org

Puerto Rico Chamber of Commerce
787-721-6060
www.camarapr.org

Puerto Rico Manufacturers Association (PRMA)
787-641-4455
www.industrialespr.org
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